SF470

ALL-IN-ONE
NEW FOR 2018
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Notes:
TEAR-OUT LABEL

Fabric: 80% Cotton, 20% Polyester

Brushed Back Fleece

Weight: 280gsm

Sizes: 2XS/XS - L/XL
Carton: 12

Description: « Unisex, slim fit

« Zipper front opening

« Kangaroo patch pocket with flatlock stitching
» 2-Piece hood, with single jersey lining

« Single jersey back neck tape

- Elasticated 1x1 rib cuffs

« Flatlock stitching around armholes

Care Instructions:

® 2 BHAX

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours seperately ,
Dry out of direct heat and sunlight, Do not tumble dry, Do not
iron directly onto motif if decorated

Country of Origin:
BANGLADESH

Commodity Code:
61079900

Garment Measurements:

Chest - cms
Length - cms
Sleeve - cms
Waist - cms
Inside Leg - cms

To Fit:
Chest - ins
Chest - cms

Inside Leg - ins
Inside Leg - cms

2XS/XS

49
146
64
48
71

2XS/XS

32-36
81-91
32
81

S/M L/XL
55 61
154 162
66.5 69
54 60
72 73
S/M L/XL
36-40 42-46
91-101 107-117
32 32
81 81
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Pantone Guide:

Black 226C

34% Grey 533C
BLACK FUCHSIA

HEATHER GREY NAVY




