SF470 ALL-IN-ONE NEW FOR 2018



Fabric:	80% Cotton, 20% Polyester	
	Brushed Back Fleece	
Weight:	280gsm	
Sizes:	2XS/XS - L/XL	
Carton:	12	
Description:	Unisex, slim fitZipper front opening	
	Kangaroo patch pocket with flatlock stitching	
	• 2-Piece hood, with single jersey lining	
	Single jersey back neck tape	

- Elasticated 1x1 rib cuffs
- Flatlock stitching around armholes

Care Instructions:



Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours seperately , Dry out of direct heat and sunlight , Do not tumble dry , Do not iron directly onto motif if decorated

Country of Origin:

BANGLADESH

Commodity Code: 61079900

TEAR-OUT LABEL

Notes:

Garment Measurements:

	2XS/XS	S/M	L/XL
Chest - cms	49	55	61
Length - cms	146	154	162
Sleeve - cms	64	66.5	69
Waist - cms	48	54	60
Inside Leg - cms	71	72	73

To Fit:

	2XS/XS	S/M	L/XL
Chest - ins	32-36	36-40	42-46
Chest - cms	81-91	91-101	107-117
Inside Leg - ins	32	32	32
Inside Leg - cms	81	81	81



Pantone Guide:

Black	226C	34% Grey	533C
BLACK	FUCHSIA	HEATHER GREY	NAVY